
MDUSBC BVL Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery
Three digit winning number Date

Date Number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed
Saturday, November 01, 2025 *236 Marcy Hornsby-Mohr 50$       Carla Johnson Kelly Spanke Libbi Fletcher 11/4/2025
Sunday, November 02, 2025 *336 Julius Bierkamp 50$       Curt Patterson Ken Wyatt John Vorpagel 11/4/2025
* Winning Ticket Numbers went unsold on 11/1 and 11/2. Random online winning numbers were generated to determne wininning tickets.

Monday, November 03, 2025 008 Calvin Sailor 100$      Wilma Stoops Ron Hoeff Pat Klix 11/6/2025
Tuesday, November 04, 2025 809 Richard Banks 50$       Richard Banks Richard Banks Richard Banks 11/6/2025
Wednesday, November 05, 2025 122 Marti Marshall 50$       Joyce Chihan Jeanne Gebbia Marti Marshall 11/6/2025
Thursday, November 06, 2025 075 Alison Ross 50$       Anissa Sell Barbara Mention Katie Boyd 11/11/2025
Friday, November 07, 2025 924 Gene Ellefson 150$      Rob Fryer Robert McCarthy Pat Klix 11/11/2025
Saturday, November 08, 2025 550 Ray Halsted 50$       Alexandria Sheldrake Cindy Kainz Pat Klix 11/11/2025
Sunday, November 09, 2025 110 Andy Shutt 50$       Martha Marshall Martha Marshall Marti Marshall 11/11/2025
Monday, November 10, 2025 108 TJ Weeden 100$      Karen Grooms Martha Marshall Marti Marshall 11/12/2025
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 030 Sharon Nagy 50$       Kathy Jordan Dawn Zagorski Pat Klix 11/12/2025
Wednesday, November 12, 2025 *443 Melissa Leonard 50$       Allen Cooley Anissa Sell Katie Boyd 11/18/2025
*Winning Ticket Number 893 plus one down went unsold on 11/12 A random onlline number was generated to determine the winning ticket.
Thursday, November 13, 2025 623 Diana Cottrell 50$       Cheryl Misiak Andrea Trabilsy Katie Boyd 11/18/2025
Friday, November 14, 2025 815 Richard Banks 150$      Richard Banks Richard Banks Richard Banks 11/18/2025
Saturday, November 15, 2025 *908 Kayleigh Beesley 50$       Deborah Hojara Nathan Kuzma Pat Klix 11/18/2025
* Winning Ticket Number 729 plusone up/down went unsold 11/15.A random online number was generated to determine the winning ticket.
Sunday, November 16, 2025 633 Melanie Falk 50$       Bridget Wagner Shannon Long Libbi Fletcher 11/18/2025
Monday, November 17, 2025 181 Kimberly Anderson 100$      Kimberly Anderson William Grosman Dwayne Anderson 11/20/2025
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 469 Carole Kane 50$       Tina Arrowood Janet Mareski Libbi Fletcher 11/20/2025
Wednesday, November 19, 2025 759 Tom Manatine 50$       Bruce Wright Art Rumptz John Vorpagel 11/20/2025
Thursday, November 20, 2025 577 Steven Boulier 50$       Mike Watts John Teholis John Vorpagel 11/24/2025
Friday, November 21, 2025 860 Colleen Scott 150$      Colleen Scott Michele Frizzell Colleen Scott 11/24/2025
Saturday, November 22, 2025 905 Mary Reynolds 50$       Amanda Bregger Anne Reynolds Pat Klix 11/24/2025
Sunday, November 23, 2025 150 Noah Badura 50$       Kate Reynolds Kimberly Anderson Dwayne Anderson 11/24/2025
Monday, November 24, 2025 937 Jodie Brown 100$      Denise Daniel Colleen Scott Colleen Scott 12/1/2025
Tuesday, November 25, 2025 459 Kim King 50$       Sue Labiak Wendy Schmidt Libbi Fletcher 12/1/2025
Wednesday, November 26, 2025 232 Gianna Minaudo 50$       Randy Ihrke Sean Truszkowski Libbi Fletcher 12/2/2025
Thursday, November 27, 2025 *622 Cheryl Misiak 50$       Vicki Ingham Diana Cottrell Katie Boyd 12/2/2025
* Winning Ticket Number 880 plusone up/down went unsold 11/27.A random online number was generated to determine the winning ticket.
Friday, November 28, 2025 721 Barb Greenwood 150$      Dan Dombrowski Rich Lucido Mark Hurttgam 12/2/2025
Saturday, November 29, 2025 469 Carole Kane 50$       Tina Arrowood Janet Mareski Libbi Fletcher 12/2/2025
Sunday, November 30, 2025 855 Colleen Scott 50$       Christy Das Susan Zuczek Colleen Scott 12/2/2025


